noisehush.com
Item No.
HD
PRECISE
BASS
   • Noise Isolating
    On-the-ear
    design isolates

  design for
  ultra comfort
NX26
STEREO HEADPHONES
The high performance NoiseHush NX26
features neodymium magnet drivers and
advanced engineering to deliver deeper bass,
lower distortion and wider dynamic range. The
soft-touch, rubberized headphones o�er
comfortable listening for hours on end and can
be used for both mobile sources and home (mini)
hi-� systems.  Crank it UP!
  • Rubberized
    Soft-touch finish
Item No. UPC Color MSRP
NX26-11778 6 33755 11778 7 Black $79.99
NX26-11853 6 33755 11853 1 White $79.99
NX26-11952 6 33755 11952 1 Blue $79.99
NX26-11953 6 33755 11953 8 Red $79.99
NX26-11950 6 33755 11950 7 Pink $79.99
NX26-11951 6 33755 11951 4 Hot Pink $79.99
• Microphone
  For hands-free calling,
  video chats and memo
  recording options